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Notional amount       

(EURbn)

Average 

maturity1                    

(# of years)

Grace period 

on principal                        

(# of years)

Grace period 

on interest                        

(# of years)

Interest rate

EU bilateral loans (1st program) 52.9 30 10 none 3M euribor + 50bps

EFSF loans 
136.6 (by Dec.2013)               

144.7  (by Dec. 2014)
30 10 10

6M euribor + spread (bank recap loans)2                

EFSF funding cost + spread (rest of loans)3

1/, 2/ & 3/ Additional info on EFSF loan amortization and interest payment profiles can be available upon request 
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2014-2016 -2.2

2014-2022 -15.9

2023-2032 -25.4

2033-2042 -7.2

2043-2052 15.5

2053-2062 14.7

2063-2064 2.8

Total saving (2014-2064) -15.5

 

EURbn ppts-of-GDP

2014-2020 -7.6 -3.2

2021-2030 -17.5 -4.0

2014-2030 -25.1 -7.1
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Disbursement 

day

Disbursement            

amount (€ bn)

Cumulative 

disbursement  

(€ bn)

Interim maturity 

before roll-over 
Final maturity Interest rate

Ι 09/03/2012 (1) 34.5 34.5 24/02/2042 (2) EFSF Cost + 12bps

ΙΙ 3/19/2012 5.9 40.4 19/03/2047 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

ΙΙΙ 4/10/2012 3.3 43.7 10/04/2041 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

IV 4/19/2012 25 68.7 19/04/2046 (3) 6M Euribor + 73bps

V 5/10/2012 4.2 72.9 10/05/2042 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

VI 6/28/2012 1 73.9 28/06/2040 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

VII 12/17/2012 7 80.9 17/12/2046 (4) EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

VIII 12/17/2012 11.3 92.2 17/06/2042 (5) EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

IX 12/19/2012 16 108.2 2023, 2024, 2025 (6) 6M Euribor + 35.5bps

X 1/31/2013 2 110.2 31/01/2043 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

XI 2/28/2013 1.4 111.6 28/02/2043 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

XII 2/28/2013 1.4 113 28/02/2044 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

XIII 4/29/2013 2.8 115.8 30/04/2032 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

XIV 5/17/2013 4.2 120 17/05/2043 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

XV 5/30/2013 7.2 127.2 2024, 2025 (7) 6M Euribor + 34bps

XVI 6/25/2013 3.3 130.5 25/06/2045 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps

XVII 7/31/2013 2.5 133.04 31/07/2048 EFSF Cost + 0.5bps  

2014-2016 0.0

2014-2022 0.0

2023-2032 -12.5

2033-2042 -11.9

2043-2052 -0.7

2053-2062 42.3

2063-2069 13.9

Total dissaving (2014-2069) 31.1
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EURbn ppts-of-GDP

2014-2020 0.0 0.0

2021-2030 1.3 0.4

2014-2030 1.3 0.4

 

 

 

 

2014-2016 -2.2

2014-2022 -15.9

2023-2032 -37.9

2033-2042 -19.1

2043-2052 14.8

2053-2062 57.0

2063-2069 16.7

Total dissaving (2014-2069) 15.6
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EURbn ppts-of-GDP

2014-2020 -7.6 -3.2

2021-2030 -16.2 -3.6

2014-2030 -23.8 -6.8
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ISIN

Issue 

Date

Maturity 

Date

COUPON 

TYPE

 AMOUNT 

(Bio EUR) ISIN

Issue 

Date

Maturity 

Date

COUPON 

TYPE

 AMOUNT 

(Bio EUR) 

EU000A1G0A32 04/12/12 12/4/2012 FIXED 7.00          EU000A1G0AN9 19/04/12 4/19/2012 FLOAT 5.00          

EU000A1G0AG3 08/03/12 3/8/2012 FIXED 15.00        EU000A1G0BG1 17/07/13 7/17/2013 FIXED 5.99          

EU000A1G0AE8 12/01/12 1/12/2012 FIXED 3.00          EU000A1G0BK3 29/10/13 10/29/2013 FIXED 6.00          

EU000A1G0AS8 01/06/12 6/1/2012 FIXED 4.48          EU000A1G0AP4 19/04/12 4/19/2012 FLOAT 5.00          

EU000A1G0BA4 05/03/13 3/5/2013 FIXED 5.50          EU000A1G0AB4 22/06/11 6/22/2011 FIXED 5.00          

EU000A1G0AA6 01/02/11 2/1/2011 FIXED 5.00          EU000A1G0AD0 14/11/11 11/14/2011 FIXED 3.00          

EU000A1G0AC2 29/06/11 6/29/2011 FIXED 3.00          EU000A1G0AQ2 19/04/12 4/19/2012 FLOAT 5.00          

EU000A1G0AK5 28/03/12 3/28/2012 FIXED 4.96          EU000A1G0A16 05/09/12 9/5/2012 FIXED 3.97          

EU000A1G0BF3 05/06/13 6/5/2013 FIXED 4.00          EU000A1G0A57 19/12/12 12/19/2012 FLOAT 5.00          

EU000A1G0AU4 17/07/12 7/17/2012 FIXED 6.00          EU000A1G0BC0 23/05/13 5/23/2013 FIXED 5.00          

EU000A1G0A24 23/10/12 10/23/2012 FIXED 5.90          EU000A1G0A65 19/12/12 12/19/2012 FLOAT 5.00          

EU000A1G0A99 05/02/13 2/5/2013 FIXED 5.00          EU000A1G0BE6 31/05/13 5/31/2013 FLOAT 3.60          

EU000A1G0BB2 16/04/13 4/16/2013 FIXED 8.00          EU000A1G0A73 19/12/12 12/19/2012 FLOAT 6.00          

EU000A1G0AL3 19/04/12 4/19/2012 FLOAT 5.00          EU000A1G0BD8 31/05/13 5/31/2013 FLOAT 3.60          

EU000A1G0BH9 31/07/13 7/31/2013 FIXED 4.00          EU000A1G0AJ7 26/03/12 3/26/2012 FIXED 2.50          

EU000A1G0AM1 19/04/12 4/19/2012 FLOAT 5.00          EU000A1G0BJ5 04/09/13 9/4/2013 FIXED 3.00          

EU000A1G0AR0 02/05/12 5/2/2012 FIXED 5.50          EU000A1G0AT6 19/06/12 6/19/2012 FIXED 3.50          

EU000A1G0A81 22/01/13 1/22/2013 FIXED 8.00          Total 180.50      
 

 

 

 

                                                           

http://www.efsf.europa.eu/attachments/efsf_greece_fafa.pdf


 

 

 

9 

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

2
0

13

2
0

15

2
0

17

2
0

19

2
0

2
1

2
0

2
3

2
0

2
5

2
0

2
7

2
0

2
9

2
0

31

2
0

33

2
0

35

2
0

37

2
0

39

2
0

4
1

2
0

4
3

2
0

4
5

2
0

4
7

2
0

4
9

2
0

51

2
0

53

2
0

55

2
0

57

2
0

59

2
0

6
1

2
0

6
3

EFSF Curve - Spot Term Structure

EFSF Curve - Forward 5 year Constant Maturity

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

10 

 

Source: IMF (July 2013), EFSF, Eurobank Global Markets Research  

 

Graph 1.2 – EU loans outstanding amounts in EURbn (1
st

 bailout program)  
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